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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Prestige Amuse-bouches
Short Product Name:
Prestige Amuse-Bouches

(1) 8 Buckwheat cakes, goat cheese cream and smoked dried duck breast (2) 8 Sesame cakes, parsley and lemon cream, marinated shrimp (3) 8 Parsley cakes, salmon cream, smoked salmon and soya bean (4) 8

Spinach cakes, pea cream, almond and cranberry mix (5) 8 Toasted bread crumbles, apricot and Sichuan pepper preparation, block of foie gras and cornflower (6) 8 Walnut biscuits, onion preparation, comté

cheese and walnut cream

Traded Unit GTIN: 03700478503467   Internal GTIN: 03700478503467   Supplier : Traiteur De Paris   Suppliers Product Code : 006661

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1311kJ

315kcal
22g 9.8g 6.3g 1.4g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1311kJ 315kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1311kJ 

315kCal

Carbohydrates 19g

of which sugars 6.3g

Fat 22g

of which saturates 9.8g

Fibre 2.9g

Protein 8.9g

Salt 1.4g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May also contain mustard, molluscs, celery, lupine, peanut and other nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients

Supplier's Product Code : 006661

Product Added : 30 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 September 2024

erudus id : a5f765010c46447da708ea98e7bcb42c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Contains

Fish


May Contain

Lupin


Contains
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Contains

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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Ingredients
<u>Buckwheat cakes, goat cheese cream and smoked dried duck breast: </u>buckwheat flour 14%, water, <b>egg </b>white, goat cheese 11.6% (<b>milk</b>), cheese (cheese (<b>milk</b>), salt), butter

(<b>milk</b>), cream (<b>milk</b>), smoked dried duck breast 6.3% (smoked skinless duck breast, acidifiers: sodium lactate - sodium acetate, salt, pepper, sugar, preservative: sodium nitrite), <b>egg </b>yolks,

semi-skimmed <b>milk</b>, vegetable oil (sunflower or rapeseed), olive oil, chives, shallots, tomato flakes, baking powder (raising agents: diphosphates - sodium carbonates, <b>wheat </b>starch

(<b>gluten</b>)), cider vinegar (cider vinegar, preservative: potassium <b>disulphite</b>), corn starch, salt, Espelette pepper.

<u>Sesame cakes, parsley and lemon cream, marinated shrimp</u>: whole <b>eggs</b>, <b>wheat </b>flour (<b>gluten</b>), semi-skimmed <b>milk</b>, cooked shrimp12.2% (Pandalus borealis shrimp

(<b>crustaceans</b>), salt), cream (<b>milk</b>), olive oil, vegetable oil (sunflower or rapeseed), cheese (cheese (<b>milk</b>), salt), grated Grana Padano (<b>milk</b>, salt, preservative : <b>egg

</b>lysozyme, animal rennet), parsley 2.2%, baking powder (raising agents: diphosphates - sodium carbonates, <b>wheat </b>starch (<b>gluten</b>)), golden <b>sesame </b>1%, lemon peel 0.6%, salt, shallot,

chives, natural flavouring (<b>fish</b>, <b>crustaceans</b>), corn starch, black pepper.

<u>Parsley cakes, salmon cream, smoked salmon and soya bean: </u>whole <b>eggs</b>, <b>wheat </b>flour (<b>gluten</b>), cream (<b>milk</b>), semi-skimmed <b>milk</b>, smoked salmon 9.8% (Salmo

salar salmon (<b>fish</b>), salt), cheese (cheese (<b>milk</b>), salt), vegetable oil (sunflower or rapeseed), grated emmental cheese (<b>milk</b>), <b>soya </b>beans 4.6%, parsley 3.5%, cooked salmon 2,6%

(salmon Salmo salar (<b>fish</b>), salt), lime juice 0,9%, chives, grated horseradish (horseradish root, water, cider vinegar, sunflower oil, apple juice concentrate, salt, guar seed flour), baking powder (raising

agents : diphosphates - sodium carbonates, <b>wheat </b>starch (<b>gluten</b>)), corn starch, shallot, salt, 5-berry mix, lemon zest, black pepper.

<u>Spinach cakes, pea cream, almond and cranberry mix:</u> whole <b>eggs</b>, <b>wheat </b>flour (<b>gluten</b>), pea puree 11.6%, semi-skimmed <b>milk</b>, vegetable oil (sunflower or rapeseed),

grated emmental cheese (<b>milk</b>), spinach 6.6%, cheese (cheese (<b>milk</b>), salt), cream (<b>milk</b>), chopped <b>almond </b>4.5%, cranberries 4.5% (dehydrated cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil,

dextrose), chives, olive oil, baking powder (raising agents: diphosphates - sodium carbonates, wheat starch (<b>gluten</b>)), coriander, lemon juice from concentrate 0.5%, salt, lemon zest, corn starch, ginger, ras

el hanout (coriander, turmeric, fennel, fenugreek, rosemary), black pepper.

<u>Toasted bread crumbles, apricot and Sichuan pepper preparation, block of foie gras and cornflower</u>: <b>wheat </b>flour (<b>gluten</b>), block of foie gras 15.3% (duck foie gras, water, Armagnac, salt,

sugar, pepper, antioxidant: sodium ascorbate, preservative: sodium nitrite), water, pear puree (pear, sugar, antioxidant: citric acid), apricot puree 9.8% (apricot, sugar, water, antioxidant: ascorbic acid), butter

(<b>milk</b>), bread 5.6% (<b>wheat </b>flour (<b>gluten</b>), water, sunflower oil, sugar, salt, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, yeast, preservative: calcium propionate, acidifier: citric acid),

topping (water, glucose syrup, sugar, gelling agent: pectins, acidifier: citric acid), grated emmental cheese (<b>milk</b>), sugar, chopped <b>almonds</b>, gelling agent (gelling agent: pectins, firming agents:

diphosphates - calcium phosphates), potato starch, brown sugar, salt, cornflower 0.5%, Sichuan pepper 0.08%.

<u>Walnut biscuits, onion preparation, comté cheese and walnut cream: </u>comté cheese 26.9% (<b>milk</b>), onion preparation 12.6% (red onions, aromatic caramel (sugar, water), sugar, red wine vinegar

(red wine vinegar, preservative: sodium acid <b>sulphite</b>), water, thickener : tapioca starch, salt, black pepper), water, <b>wheat </b>flour (<b>gluten</b>), butter (<b>milk</b>), whole <b>eggs</b>,

honey, chopped <b>walnuts </b>2.9%, semi-skimmed <b>milk</b>, <b>walnut </b>powder 2.8%, cheese (cheese (<b>milk</b>), salt), cream (<b>milk</b>), <b>walnut </b>oil 1.1%, sugar, salt, gelling agent

(gelling agent: pectins, firming agents: diphosphates - calcium phosphates), 5 berry mix, baking powder (raising agents: diphosphates - sodium carbonates, <b>wheat </b>starch (<b>gluten</b>)), gelling agent:

agar-agar, corn starch, black pepper.
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